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CIRCUIT DE MISANO 19, 20 et 21 OCTOBRE 2017

Sports Cup / GT3 Cup Challenge / PDC / Cayman GT4 CS
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No 152 JUNG Bernd
Pass 37 2:04.974 1 2:04.974

Pass 49 4:09.006 2 2:04.032 *

Pass 61 6:06.711 3 1:57.705 *

Pass 73 8:02.170 4 1:55.459 *

Pass 89 10:03.376 5 2:01.206

Pass 103 12:00.132 6 1:56.756

Pass 115 13:54.436 7 1:54.304 *

Pass 128 15:50.911 8 1:56.475

Pass 141 17:46.241 9 1:55.330

Pass 154 19:42.961 10 1:56.720

Pass 168 21:41.916 11 1:58.955

Pass 180 23:38.205 12 1:56.289

No 245 LONGA Giuliano
Pass 32 1:52.145 1 1:52.145 *

Pass 44 3:40.794 2 1:48.649 *

Pass 57 5:30.143 3 1:49.349

Pass 69 7:19.430 4 1:49.287

Pass 81 9:08.863 5 1:49.433

Pass 93 10:57.451 6 1:48.588 *

Pass 105 12:45.613 7 1:48.162 *

Pass 118 14:35.440 8 1:49.827

Pass 131 16:25.214 9 1:49.774

Pass 145 18:16.340 10 1:51.126

Pass 157 20:05.648 11 1:49.308

Pass 169 21:55.024 12 1:49.376

Pass 183 23:46.229 13 1:51.205

No 247 DÄNZER Simon
Pass 34 1:57.183 1 1:57.183

Pass 47 3:48.741 2 1:51.558 *

Pass 59 5:39.493 3 1:50.752 *

Pass 71 7:29.855 4 1:50.362 *

Pass 83 9:19.474 5 1:49.619 *

Pass 95 11:08.104 6 1:48.630 *

Pass 108 12:57.480 7 1:49.376

Pass 122 14:46.983 8 1:49.503

Pass 134 16:35.516 9 1:48.533 *

Pass 146 18:23.776 10 1:48.260 *

Pass 158 20:13.654 11 1:49.878

Pass 172 22:04.300 12 1:50.646

Pass 184 23:53.732 13 1:49.432

No 248 DELACRETAZ Ronald
Pass 33 1:53.291 1 1:53.291 *

Pass 45 3:42.893 2 1:49.602 *

Pass 58 5:32.976 3 1:50.083

Pass 70 7:23.232 4 1:50.256

Pass 82 9:12.706 5 1:49.474 *

Pass 94 11:02.727 6 1:50.021

Pass 106 12:53.129 7 1:50.402

Pass 120 14:44.656 8 1:51.527

Pass 135 16:36.172 9 1:51.516

Pass 147 18:26.628 10 1:50.456

Pass 159 20:16.119 11 1:49.491

Pass 173 22:07.478 12 1:51.359

Pass 185 23:57.450 13 1:49.972

No 249 TRISCONI Luca
Pass 36 2:03.508 1 2:03.508

Pass 48 4:04.495 2 2:00.987 *

Pass 60 6:03.065 3 1:58.570 *

Pass 72 8:01.562 4 1:58.497 *

Pass 88 10:00.120 5 1:58.558

Pass 102 11:57.492 6 1:57.372 *

Pass 114 13:52.949 7 1:55.457 *

Pass 127 15:48.530 8 1:55.581

Pass 139 17:42.556 9 1:54.026 *

Pass 152 19:37.025 10 1:54.469

Pass 167 21:32.979 11 1:55.954

Pass 179 23:28.594 12 1:55.615

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian
Pass 27 1:37.593 1 1:37.593 *

Pass 38 3:15.515 2 1:37.922

Pass 50 4:52.128 3 1:36.613 **

Pass 62 6:28.552 4 1:36.424 *

Pass 74 8:04.999 5 1:36.447

Pass 84 9:41.743 6 1:36.744

Pass 96 11:17.929 7 1:36.186 *

Pass 107 12:54.332 8 1:36.403

Pass 117 14:31.918 9 1:37.586

Pass 129 16:07.982 10 1:36.064 *

Pass 140 17:44.767 11 1:36.785

Pass 151 19:21.500 12 1:36.733

Pass 163 20:57.864 13 1:36.364

Pass 175 22:34.746 14 1:36.882

No 270 CALDERARI Enzo
Pass 29 1:39.832 1 1:39.832 *

Pass 41 3:18.419 2 1:38.587 *

Pass 52 4:56.255 3 1:37.836 *

Pass 64 6:34.426 4 1:38.171

Pass 76 8:12.064 5 1:37.638 *

Pass 86 9:50.375 6 1:38.311
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No 270 CALDERARI Enzo
Pass 98 11:28.817 7 1:38.442

Pass 110 13:07.743 8 1:38.926

Pass 121 14:46.760 9 1:39.017

Pass 132 16:26.119 10 1:39.359

Pass 143 18:05.887 11 1:39.768

Pass 155 19:46.014 12 1:40.127

Pass 165 21:26.355 13 1:40.341

Pass 177 23:07.026 14 1:40.671

No 284 WAGNER  Marcel
Pass 28 1:39.139 1 1:39.139 *

Pass 40 3:17.763 2 1:38.624 *

Pass 53 4:57.976 3 1:40.213

Pass 65 6:36.259 4 1:38.283 *

Pass 77 8:15.024 5 1:38.765

Pass 87 9:54.533 6 1:39.509

Pass 99 11:34.006 7 1:39.473

Pass 111 13:13.502 8 1:39.496

Pass 123 14:52.836 9 1:39.334

Pass 133 16:32.845 10 1:40.009

Pass 144 18:11.942 11 1:39.097

Pass 156 19:51.883 12 1:39.941

Pass 166 21:32.340 13 1:40.457

Pass 178 23:11.704 14 1:39.364

No 292 HEGGLIN  Peter
Pass 31 1:44.759 1 1:44.759 *

Pass 43 3:27.171 2 1:42.412 *

Pass 55 5:09.329 3 1:42.158 *

Pass 67 6:50.849 4 1:41.520 *

Pass 79 8:31.901 5 1:41.052 *

Pass 91 10:12.684 6 1:40.783 *

Pass 101 11:53.869 7 1:41.185

Pass 113 13:34.727 8 1:40.858

Pass 125 15:16.268 9 1:41.541

Pass 137 16:57.400 10 1:41.132

Pass 149 18:38.556 11 1:41.156

Pass 161 20:18.755 12 1:40.199 *

Pass 171 21:59.834 13 1:41.079

Pass 182 23:40.832 14 1:40.998

No 294 TRILLER  Wolfgang
Pass 26 1:36.909 1 1:36.909 **

Pass 39 3:16.141 2 1:39.232

Pass 51 4:53.415 3 1:37.274

Pass 63 6:30.693 4 1:37.278

Pass 75 8:08.156 5 1:37.463

Pass 85 9:45.960 6 1:37.804

Pass 97 11:24.339 7 1:38.379

Pass 109 13:02.527 8 1:38.188

Pass 119 14:41.022 9 1:38.495

Pass 130 16:20.206 10 1:39.184

Pass 142 17:58.911 11 1:38.705

Pass 153 19:38.096 12 1:39.185

Pass 164 21:17.882 13 1:39.786

Pass 176 22:57.797 14 1:39.915

No 296 KLEIN  Francesco
Pass 35 2:02.078 1 2:02.078

Pass 46 3:45.714 2 1:43.636 *

Pass 56 5:28.747 3 1:43.033 *

Pass 68 7:10.656 4 1:41.909 *

Pass 80 8:52.896 5 1:42.240

Pass 92 10:34.754 6 1:41.858 *

Pass 104 12:16.713 7 1:41.959

Pass 116 13:58.699 8 1:41.986

Pass 126 15:41.298 9 1:42.599

Pass 138 17:23.064 10 1:41.766 *

Pass 150 19:05.276 11 1:42.212

Pass 162 20:47.400 12 1:42.124

Pass 174 22:30.204 13 1:42.804

Pass 186 24:12.572 14 1:42.368

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim
Pass 30 1:42.885 1 1:42.885 *

Pass 42 3:24.847 2 1:41.962 *

Pass 54 5:06.166 3 1:41.319 *

Pass 66 6:47.199 4 1:41.033 *

Pass 78 8:28.380 5 1:41.181

Pass 90 10:09.566 6 1:41.186

Pass 100 11:50.812 7 1:41.246

Pass 112 13:32.408 8 1:41.596

Pass 124 15:13.127 9 1:40.719 *

Pass 136 16:54.514 10 1:41.387

Pass 148 18:36.026 11 1:41.512

Pass 160 20:17.484 12 1:41.458

Pass 170 21:58.445 13 1:40.961

Pass 181 23:39.896 14 1:41.451


